
2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart

Thu 08/17/23 Williams Field, Maricopa, Poston Butte home at Dave White 3pm
Wed 08/23/23 CGU home at Dave White 230pm
Tue 08/29/23 S Catholic Prep, Mesquite away Ocotillo GR @ Blue/White 3pm
Tue 09/05/23 Combs away Las Colinas GC 3pm
Tue 09/12/23 Eastmark, Ap Junction home at Dave White 3pm
Wed 09/13/23 Wolves Classic Golf Club of Estrella 9am
Mon 09/18/23 CGU home at Dave White 3pm
Tue 09/19/23 CGU, Cornado,McClintock away at Coronado 3pm
Wed 09/20/23 CGU home at Dave White 3pm
Thu 09/21/23 Chandler, CGU, Dobson away at CGU- Dave White GC 3pm
Mon 09/25/23 CGU home at Dave White 3pm
Tue 09/26/23 C Verde, Higley away at Las Colinas GC 3pm
Thu 09/28/23 Tempe, ALA-G-North away at Rolling Hills GC 3pm
Tue 10/03/23 North Canyon, Moon Valley, Estrella Foothills away at Golf Club of Estrella 3pm

updated 9-15-23
added matches with CGU

                                  SPARTAN GOLF


